Position Other Positions Held
Smh Teacher

Infant Teacher

Speech Therapist

Assist Principal Student Serv
Occupational Therapist
Speech Therapist

S H Teacher

School Psychologist

S H Teacher

School Nurse

School Administrative Assist
Occupational Therapist
Adapt P E Spec

Speech Therapist

Custodian

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

K-12 Education Entity

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Department

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Total Wages

$111,416

$102,154

$99,818

$95,701

$91,621

$86,640

$85,009

$80,025

$75,899

$63,191

$59,273

$52,114

$46,649

$46,479

$45,081

$34,100

$33,595

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,162

$27,706

$29,152

$34,602

$15.820

$26,171

$31,598

$17,346

$30,434

$15,659

$24,481

$27,522

$16,743

$6,221

$14,186

$22,977

$12,783



la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Early Start 11 Mo

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Early Start 11 Mo

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Early Start 11 Mo

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

Behavior Analyst

Sub la Short-Term Hourly

Sub la Short-Term Hourly

Sub la Short-Term Hourly

Sub la Short-Term Hourly

Sub la Short-Term Hourly

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

$32,971

$32,577

$32,483

$32,077

$31,878

$31,148

$30,779

$29,233

$28,934

$27,667

$27,039

$23,731

$23,317

$22,028

$21,060

$18,132

$16,321

$13,007

$26,748

$18,384

$12,732

$12,709

$26,561

$19,672

$26,610

$20,138

$12,356

$26,241

$28,078

$26,370

$14,875

$0

$1,767

$2,141

$0

$0



la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

Sub la Short-Term Hourly

Sub la Short-Term Hourly

S H Teacher

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

Turner Elementary

$7,096

$4,805

$1,441

$3

$3,202

$566

$171

$0



