Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Smh Teacher		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$111,416	\$34,162
Infant Teacher		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$102,154	\$27,706
Speech Therapist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$99,818	\$29,152
Assist Principal Student Serv		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$95,701	\$34,602
Occupational Therapist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$91,621	\$15,820
Speech Therapist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$86,640	\$26,171
S H Teacher		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$85,009	\$31,598
School Psychologist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$80,025	\$17,346
S H Teacher		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$75,899	\$30,434
School Nurse		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$63,191	\$15,659
School Administrative Assist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$59,273	\$24,481
Occupational Therapist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$52,114	\$27,522
Adapt P E Spec		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$46,649	\$16,743
Speech Therapist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$46,479	\$6,221
Custodian		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$45,081	\$14,186
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$34,100	\$22,977
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$33,595	\$12,783

In Space Ed & E0/11 May 91 2E9/	Contra Costa County Office of	Turner Flomentan	\$32,971	\$26,748
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$32,971	\$20,740
la Early Start 11 Mo	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$32,577	\$18,384
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$32,483	\$12,732
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$32,077	\$12,709
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$31,878	\$26,561
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$31,148	\$19,672
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$30,779	\$26,610
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$29,233	\$20,138
la Early Start 11 Mo	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$28,934	\$12,356
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$27,667	\$26,241
la Early Start 11 Mo	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$27,039	\$28,078
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$23,731	\$26,370
Behavior Analyst	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$23,317	\$14,875
Sub la Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$22,028	\$0
Sub la Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$21,060	\$1,767
Sub la Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$18,132	\$2,141
Sub la Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$16,321	\$0
Sub la Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$13,007	\$0

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$7,096	\$3,202
Sub la Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$4,805	\$566
Sub la Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$1,441	\$171
S H Teacher	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Turner Elementary	\$3	\$0